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1 Terex-Demag

AC 500-1

Hauptausleger SL - Superlift

Kran:

Auslegertyp:

Projekt:

Auftragsnummer:

Auftraggeber:

Ansprechpartner:

Straße:

Ort:

Telefon:

Fax:

Hauptausleger

47,2 m

56,5 °

90-90-90-45 %

Ausladung/Ausladungshöhe

25,15 m

42,96 m

Verlängerung

0,0 m

0,0 °

180,0 t

9,60 m

360°

Last

max: 55,40 t

ist: 51,80 t

Stützkraft

max: 0,00 kN

Kipplast

75% DIN/ISO


